Personal Representative Inventory - Addition
Rupert, Sylvan

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Value of Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Personal Estate Taken By Widow

Appraised Value of Estate
Appraisers:

Haugk, Pauline

Bowman, Barbara J

Rupert, Lucille M

Anderson, Robert S

7/7/1960

Personal Representative

Notary Public

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$4,167.39
$0.00
$161.94
$0.00
$0.00

$4,329.33
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