Personal Representative Inventory - Addition	7/7/1960
Rupert, Sylvan	
Personal Property - Real Estate	\$0.00
Furniture & Household Goods	\$0.00
Value of Emblements, Annual Crops	\$0.00
Corporate Stock	\$4,167.39
Mortgages, Bonds, Notes	\$0.00
Bank Accounts/Money	\$161.94
Other property	\$0.00
Personal Estate Taken By Widow	\$0.00
Appraised Value of Estate	\$4,329.33
Appraisers:	
Haugk, Pauline	
Bowman, Barbara J	
Rupert, Lucille M	Personal Representative
Anderson, Robert S	Notary Public

STATE OF INDIANACUNTS, MCNEY, AND IN THE (ADAMS OF IRCUIT COURT VALUE COUNTY OF ADAMS Account in First VACATIONSTERM, 1960 IN THE MATTER OF THEIR MONEY OF SYLVAN INVENTORY BY ADMINISTRATRIX ESTATE OF SYLVAN In Total Bank Accounts opinis statement of \$161.04 Service RUPERT, DECEASED. The following listed items are all of the property of the above decedent of which this personal representative has knowledge. All known encumbrances, liens, and other charges on any item are also RECAPITULATION stated. Appraised Value of Real Property
No. 1 REAL PROPERTY APPRAISED VALUE Appraised Value of Furniture, household goods Mone None Appraised value of Emblements, Annual otops No. 2 FURNITURE AND HOUSEHOLD GOODS 4107:39 Appraise Nonelue of Mortgages, bonds, notes None One No. 3 EMBLEMENTS AND ANNUAL CROPS RAISED BY 161.94 TNone Appraised Value of Estate None No. 4 CORPORATE STOCK July, 1960. 67.519 shares of stock in Investor's Mutual in name of Sylvan Rupert, Valued at \$10.25 per share on 4/18/60, day of 692.07 death 377.358 shares of stock in Canadian Investor's Fund in name of Sylvan AFFRAISERS

Rupert and Lucille Rupert, as joint tenants with right of survivorship. Valued at \$5.36 per share on 4/18/60, day of death. One-half belonged to decedent balance invested by survivor - 100% figure - \$2022.64 -  $\frac{1}{2}$  = \$1011.32

1011.32

COUNTY 224 shares of stock in Central Soya Co., Inc. in name of Sylvan & Lucille Rupert we as joint tenants with right of survivor-ship and not as tenants in common. Valued swear that \$22.00 per share on 4/18/60, day of death. One-half belonged to decedent -

2464.00 may be exhibited

of Sylvan Rupert, late of said County and State, that Total Corporate Stock

\$4167.39

No. 5 MORTGAGES, BONDS, NOTES, OTHER WRITTEN EVIDENCES OF DEBT

None

1 Lappear

None

BANK ACCOUNTS, MONEY, INSURANCE PAYABLE TO ESTATE

Checking Account #6-755-588 in First Bank of Berne in name of Sylvan & Lucille Rupert jointly with right of survivorship, 100% belonged to decedent - 100% figure 69606, 1963.

\$ 161.94

Notary Public

No. 6 OF BANK ACCOUNTS, MONEY, AND ETC. (CONT'D) APPRAISED VALUE COUNTY Savings Account in First Bank of Berne #8418, joint tenants with right of survivor-The ship. Balance on 4/18/60 was \$2323.72, the Estate of Sylvan however, entirety money of Lucille M.
Rupert, Ruperted, late of said County and State, swear None the foregoing invTotal Bank Accountsomplete statement of \$161.94 estate No. 71d ALLEOTHER PROPERTY come to her knowledge. None None Administratrix M. Rupel day of \$ july None 60. Appraised Value of Real Property Appraised Value of Furniture, household goods None None Appraised Value of Emblements, Annual crops Appraised Value of Corporate Stock Modern S. Address Appraised Value of Mortgages, bonds, notes 4167.39 None 161.94 Appraised Value of Bank Accounts, Money None Appraised Value of all other property \$4329.33 Total Appraised Value of Estate day of July, 1960. Signed this 7 APPRAISERS STATE OF INDIANA COUNTY OF ADAMS We, Pauline Haugk and Barbara J. Bowman swear that we will honestly and impartially appraise all the estate of Sylvan Rupert, late of said County and State, that may be exhibited to us, at its fair cash value. Subscribed and sworn to before me this 7 day Robert S. Anderson My commission expires September 16, 1963. Notary Public

2

STATE OF INDIANA SS COUNTY OF ADAMS

The undersigned Personal Representative of the Estate of Sylvan Rupert, deceased, late of said County and State, swear that the foregoing inventory contains a complete statement of all the estate of said decedent which has come to her knowledge.

Lucille M. Rupert, Administratrix

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

day of July, 1960.

My commission expires September 16, 1963. Robert S. Anderson \
Notary Public

## ESTATE NO. 5550

SS INDI ANA COUNTY OF ADAMS OF STATE

COURT THE ADAMS CIRCUIT 1960 VACATION TERM, IN

THE MATTER OF DECEASED SYLVAN OF THE RUPERT ESTATE

INVENTORY BY ADMINISTRATRIX



ANDERSON Lawyers VOGLEWEDE &